Robert Fiscus, City Manager

BUREAU OF COUNCIL
Molly Bundrant
Carl Sizer
David Koerth
Taylor Galaska



SHARON CITY COUNCIL REORGANIZATION MEETING AGENDA

Meeting Held in Council Chambers Tuesday, January 2, 2024, at 5:30 PM

CALL TO ORDER AT ____ PM
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE		
SWEARING IN CEREMONY		
Judge Travis Martwinski Councilmembers: Molly Bundrant, Carl Sizer, and David Koerth		
ADMINISTRATION		
Vacant Seat on Sharon City Council		
	RESOLUTIONS	
MOTION that Resolution #01-24 entitle	ed "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon,	
Pennsylvania, (re)appointing	as Council President" be adopted.	
Motion:	Second:	
Vote: Mr. Galaska	Mr. Sizer	
Mr. Koerth	Mrs. Bundrant	
	ed "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon, as Council Vice-President" be adopted. Second: Mr. Koerth	
Wr. Sizer Mr. Galaska		
Wif. Galaska	Mrs. Bundrant	
	ed "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon, as City Clerk" be adopted.	
Motion:	Second:	
Vote: Mr. Koerth	Mr. Galaska	
Mr. Sizer	Mrs. Bundrant	
	ed "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon, as City Solicitor" be adopted.	
	au ony sometron so autopieur	
Vote: Mr. Galaska Mr. Koerth	Mr. Sizer Mrs. Bundrant	

COMMENTS	
MEDIA:	
CITIZENS:	
MR. FISCUS:	
MR. SIZER:	
MR. KOERTH:	
MR. GALASKA:	
MRS. BUNDRANT:	
ADJOURNMENT	
Meeting adjourned at PM	
Motion:	Second:
Vote: Mr. Sizer	Mr. Koerth
Mr. Galaska	Mrs. Bundrant